
Class 

Group
Day

Module 

Code
Module Name Format Time Teacher

AD Day 2 Tues 27th April 5N1977 Spreadsheet Methods Moodle 13.00-15.30 Suzanne Hanley

AD Day 5 Friday 30th April 5N1794 Safety and Heath at Work Moodle 9.30-11.45 Eileen Mulcahy

AD Day 6 Tuesday 4th May 5N1833 Mathematics Moodle 9.30-12.20 John Dennis

AT Day 1 Mon 26th April 5N0750 Animal Anatomy and Physiology Moodle 9.30-12.20 Reg Connolly

AT Day 2 Tues 27th April 5N0751 Animal Behaviour Moodle 9.30-12.20 Alison Bush

AT Day 3 Wed 28th April 5N0752 Animal Grooming Moodle 9.30-11.10 Laura Hogan

AT Day 4 Thurs 29th April 5N0753 Animal Welfare Moodle 9.30-12.20 Reg Connolly

AT Day 5 Friday 30th April 5N1794 Safety and Heath at Work Moodle 9.30-11.45 John Dennis

AT Day 5 Friday 30th April 5N1898 Small Animal Husbandry and Housing Moodle 14.00-16.50 Alison Bush

AU Day 1 Mon 26th April 6N5565 Animal Science and Health Moodle 13.00-15.15 Katie O Carroll

AU Day 2 Tues 27th April 6N5566 Animal Trading Moodle 9.30-12.20 Alison Bush

AU Day 3 Wed 28th April 6N6226 Animal Grooming Moodle 13.00-15.15 Laura Hogan

AU Day 4 Thurs 29th April 6N5570 Wild Animal Management Moodle 9.30-11.45 Reg Connolly

AU Day 5 Friday 30th April 6N6228 Canine Obedience and Training Moodle 9.30-12.20 Alison Bush

AU Day 6 Tuesday 4th May 6N5585 Kennel and Cattery Management Moodle 9.30-11.45 Alison Bush

AV Day 1 Mon 26th April 5N0750 Animal Anatomy and Physiology Moodle 9.30-12.20 Reg Connolly

AV Day 2 Tues 27th April 5N0751 Animal Behaviour Moodle 9.30-12.20 Alison Bush

AV Day 3 Wed 28th April 5N0752 Animal Grooming Moodle 9.30-11.10 Laura Hogan

AV Day 4 Thurs 29th April 5N0753 Animal Welfare Moodle 9.30-12.20 Reg Connolly

AV Day 5 Friday 30th April 5N1898 Small Animal Husbandry and Housing Moodle 14.00-16.50 Katie O'Carroll

AV Day 6 Tuesday 4th May 5N1363 Veterinary Assisting Skills Moodle 13.00-15.50

Katie O'Carroll / Aisling 

McAuliffe

AV Day 8 Thursday 6th May 5N0783 Database Methods Moodle 14.00-16.30 Niall Kelleher



AW Day 1 Mon 26th April 5N0750 Animal Anatomy and Physiology Moodle 9.30-12.20 Reg Connolly

AW Day 2 Tues 27th April 5N0751 Animal Behaviour Moodle 9.30-12.20 Alison Bush

AW Day 3 Wed 28th April 5N0752 Animal Grooming Moodle 9.30-11.10 Laura Hogan

AW Day 4 Thurs 29th April 5N0753 Animal Welfare Moodle 9.30-12.20 Reg Connolly

AW Day 5 Friday 30th April 5N1898 Small Animal Husbandry and Housing Moodle 14.00-16.50 Katie O'Carroll

AW Day 6 Tuesday 4th May 5N1363 Veterinary Assisting Skills Moodle 13.00-15.50

Katie O'Carroll / Aisling 

McAuliffe

AW Day 8 Thursday 6th May 5N0783 Database Methods Moodle 14.00-16.30 Niall Kelleher

AX Day 1 Mon 26th April 5N0750 Animal Anatomy and Physiology Moodle 9.30-12.20 Reg Connolly

AX Day 2 Tues 27th April 5N0751 Animal Behaviour Moodle 9.30-12.20 Alison Bush

AX Day 3 Wed 28th April 5N0752 Animal Grooming Moodle 9.30-11.10 Laura Hogan

AX Day 4 Thurs 29th April 5N0753 Animal Welfare Moodle 9.30-12.20 Reg Connolly

AX Day 5 Friday 30th April 5N1794 Safety and Heath at Work Moodle 9.30-11.45 Eileen Mulcahy

AX Day 5 Friday 30th April 5N1898 Small Animal Husbandry and Housing Moodle 14.00-16.50 Alison Bush

AY Day 1 Mon 26th April 6N5565 Animal Science and Health Moodle 13.00-15.15 KATIE O'CARROLL

AY Day 2 Tues 27th April 6N5925 CLINICAL LABORATORY TECHNIQUES Moodle 9.30-12.20 BILL CASHMAN

AY Day 2 Tues 27th April 6N5985 VETERINARY NURSING PHARMACY Moodle 9.30-12.20 BILL CASHMAN

AY Day 5 Friday 30th April 6N6006 VETERINARY SURGICAL NURSING Moodle 9.30-12.20 KATIE O'CARROLL

AY Day 5 Friday 30th April 6N5986

VETERINARY SURGICAL THEATRE 

MANAGEMENT Moodle 9.30-12.20 KATIE O'CARROLL

AY Day 7 Wed 5th May 6N5926 MEDICAL VETERINARY NURSING Moodle 9.30-12.20

AISLING MCAULIFFE / 

ROISIN O'MAHONY

AY Day 8 Thursday 6th May 6N6005 VETERINARY DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING Moodle 9.30-11.10

AISLING MCAULIFFE / 

ROISIN O'MAHONY



CC Day 1 Mon 26th April 5N1358 Word Processing Moodle 13.00-15.00 Suzanne Hanley

CC Day 2 Tues 27th April 5N1977 Spreadsheet Methods Moodle 13.00-15.30 Suzanne Hanley 

CC Day 3 Wed 28th April 5N1610 Business Administration Skills Moodle 9.30-12.20 Suzanne Hanley

CC Day 5 Friday 30th April 5N1400 Marketing Practice Moodle 13.00-15.50 Therese Cadogan

CC Day 8 Thursday 6th May 5N0783 Database Methods Moodle 14.00-16.30 Vincent Sheridan

CD Day 2 Tues 27th April 6N4089 Spreadsheets Moodle 13.00-15.30 Vincent Sheridan

CD Day 5 Thurs 29th April 6N1782 Safety Management Moodle 9.30-12.20 Verona Noonan

CD Day 7 Wed 5th May 6N4188 Marketing Management Moodle 9.30-12.55 Therese Cadogan

CL Day 1 Mon 26th April 6N1294 Virtualisation Support Moodle 13.00-15.15 Mary Looney

CL Day 3 Wed 28th April 6N2108 Object Oriented Programming - Language Moodle 13.00-15.50 Mary Looney

CL Day 5 Friday 30th April 6N0856 Distributed Systems Moodle 13.00-15.50 Mary Looney

CL Day 6 Tuesday 4th May 6N0736 Graphical User Interface Programming  - C# Moodle 9.30-12.20 Mary Looney

CL Day 8 Thursday 6th May 6N1449 Software Architecture Moodle 13.00-15.50 Mary Looney

CM Day 1 Mon 26th April 5N0544 Distributed Systems Moodle 9.30-11.45  Mary Looney

CM Day 2 Tues 27th April 5N2929 Networking Essentials Moodle 9.30-11.45 Niall Kelleher

CM Day 3 Wed 28th April 5N2928 Operating Systems Moodle 9.30-11.45 Guy Nimpa

CM Day 5 Friday 30th April 5N0548 Computer Systems Hardware Moodle 13.00-15.15  Guy Nimpa

CM Day 6 Tuesday 4th May 5N18396 Maths for Information Technology Moodle 13.00-15.50  Niall Kelleher

CM Day 7 Wed 5th May 5N2434 Virtualisation Support Moodle 9.30-11.45  Mary Looney

CM Day 8 Thursday 6th May 5N0541

Fundamentals of Object Oriented 

Programming Moodle 9.30-12.20 Mary Looney

CM Day 9 Fri 7th May 5N2927 Programming and Design Principles Moodle 9.30-12.20 Mary Looney



DO Day 6 Tuesday 4th May 5N1833 Mathematics Moodle 9.30-12.20 John Deane

DO Day 8 Thursday 6th May 6N4514 Multimedia Technology Moodle 9.30-13.30 Natasha Callinan

EN /ET Day 2 Tues 27th April 5N1637 Material Science Moodle 9.30-12.20 Pat O'Sullivan 

EN /ET Day 3 Wed 28th April 5N2136 Engineering Workshop Theory Moodle 13.00-15.50 John O'Herlihy

EN Day 5 Friday 30th April 5N1794 Safety and Heath at Work Moodle 9.30-11.45 Verona Noonan

ET Day 5 Friday 30th April 5N1794 Safety and Heath at Work Moodle 9.30-11.45 Eileen Mulcahy 

EN /ET Day 6 Tuesday 4th May 5N1833 Mathematics Moodle 9.30-12.20 Niall Kelleher

EN /ET Day 7 Wed 5th May 5N1607 Engineering Drawing Assessment John O'Herlihy

FA Day 5 Friday 30th April 5N1794 Safety and Heath at Work Moodle 9.30-11.45 Eileen Mulcahy

FM Day 5 Friday 30th April 5N1298 Media Analysis Moodle 13.00-15.50 Caroline Morrissey

FN Day 5 Friday 30th April 5N1298 Media Analysis Moodle 13.00-15.50 Catherine Cashin

FO Day 5 Friday 30th April 5N1298 Media Analysis Moodle 13.00-15.50 Catherine Cashin

FV Day 5 Friday 30th April 6N4981 Studio and Location Sound Production Moodle 9.30-11.45 David Bickley 

FW Day 5 Friday 30th April 6N4981 Studio and Location Sound Production Moodle 9.30-11.45 David Bickley 

GA Day 5 Friday 30th April 5N0785 Desktop Publishing Moodle 13.00-14.40 Sinead O'Halloran



GD Day 2 Tues 27th April 5N1651 Games Analysis Design Moodle 9.30-13.30 Neil Crowley

GD Day 6 Tuesday 4th May 5N18396 Maths for Information Technology Moodle 13.00-15.50 John Deane

GD Day 7 Wed 5th May 5N2772 Software Architecture Moodle 13.00-15.50 Mairín Ní Dhubhgain

GD Day 8 Thursday 6th May 5N0541

Fundamentals of Object Oriented 

Programming Moodle 9.30-12.20 Natasha Callinan

GD Day 9 Fri 7th May 5N2927 Programming and Design Principles Moodle 9.30-12.20 Natasha Callinan

GE Day 2 Tues 27th April 5N1651 Games Analysis Design Moodle 9.30-13.30 Neil Crowley

GE Day 6 Tuesday 4th May 5N18396 Maths for Information Technology Moodle 13.00-15.50 John Deane

GE Day 7 Wed 5th May 5N2772 Software Architecture Moodle 13.00-15.50 Mairín Ní Dhubhgain

GE Day 8 Thursday 6th May 5N0541

Fundamentals of Object Oriented 

Programming Moodle 9.30-12.20 Natasha Callinan

GE Day 9 Fri 7th May 5N2927 Programming and Design Principles Moodle 9.30-12.20 Natasha Callinan

GF Day 3 Wed 28th April 6N2108 Object Oriented Programming  C# Moodle 13.00-15.50 Neil Crowley

GF Day 8 Thursday 6th May 6N4514 Multimedia Technology Moodle 9.30-13.30 Natasha Callinan

HA Day 1 Mon 26th April 5N1358 Word Processing Moodle 13.00-15.00 Suzane Hanley

HA Day 2 Tues 27th April 5N3346 Hairdressing Science Moodle 13.00-15.50 Katie Corbett

HA Day 3 Wed 28th April 5N3345 Hairdressing Theory & Practice Moodle 9.30-11.45 Christina O Shea

HA Day 5 Friday 30th April 5N1794 Safety and Heath at Work Moodle 9.30-11.45 Eileen Mulcahy

HB Day 1 Mon 26th April 5N1358 Word Processing Moodle 13.00-15.00 Suzane Hanley

HB Day 2 Tues 27th April 5N3346 Hairdressing Science Moodle 13.00-15.50 Katie Corbett

HB Day 3 Wed 28th April 5N3345 Hairdressing Theory & Practice Moodle 9.30-11.45 Christina O Shea

HB Day 5 Friday 30th April 5N1794 Safety and Heath at Work Moodle 9.30-11.45 Eileen Mulcahy



HC Day 2 Tues 27th April 6N3477 Indian Head Massage Moodle 13.00-15.15 Christina O Shea

HC Day 4 Thurs 29th April 5N3348 Barbering Moodle 9.30-11.45 Christina O Shea

MO Day 1 Mon 26th April 5N1358 Word Processing Moodle 13.00-15.00 Suzanne Hanley

MO Day 4 Thurs 29th April 5N2137 AUTO ELECTRICITY Moodle 13.00-15.50 Pat O'Sullivan

MO Day 5 Friday 30th April 5N1794 Safety and Heath at Work Moodle 9.30-11.45 Eileen Mulcahy

MO Day 6 Tuesday 4th May 5N1833 Mathematics Moodle 9.30-12.20 John Dennis

MO Day 8 Thursday 6th May 5N1607 Engineering Drawing Assessment Pat O'Sullivan

MO Day 9 Fri 7th May 5N2144 MOTOR VEHICLE THEORY Moodle 9.30-12.20 Pat O'Sullivan

MT Day 1 Mon 26th April 5N1358 Word Processing Moodle 13.00-15.00 Vincent Sheridan

MT Day 3 Wed 28th April 5N1607 Engineering Drawing Assessment Pat O'Sullivan

MT Day 4 Thurs 29th April 5N2137 AUTO ELECTRICITY Moodle 13.00-15.50 Pat O'Sullivan

MT Day 5 Friday 30th April 5N1794 Safety and Heath at Work Moodle 9.30-11.45 Eileen Mulcahy

MT Day 6 Tuesday 4th May 5N1833 Mathematics Moodle 9.30-12.20 John Dennis

MT Day 9 Fri 7th May 5N2144 MOTOR VEHICLE THEORY Moodle 9.30-12.20 Pat O'Sullivan

NW Day 2 Tues 27th April 5N2929 Networking Essentials Moodle 9.30-11.45 Niall kelleher

NW Day 3 Wed 28th April 5N2928 Operating Systems Moodle 9.30-11.45 Michael McCarthy

NW Day 5 Friday 30th April 5N0548 Computer Systems Hardware Moodle 13.00-15.15 Mairin Ni Dhubhgain

NW Day 6 Tuesday 4th May 5N18396 Maths for Information Technology Moodle 13.00-15.50 Niall kelleher

NW Day 7 Wed 5th May 5N2434 Virtualisation Support Moodle 9.30-11.45 Michael McCarthy

NW Day 8 Thursday 6th May 5N0541

Fundamentals of Object Oriented 

Programming Moodle 9.30-12.20 Mairin Ni Dhubhgain

NW Day 9 Fri 7th May 5N2927 Programming and Design Principles Moodle 9.30-12.20 Natasha Callinan



NY Day 1 Mon 26th April 6N1294 Virtualisation Support Moodle 13.00-15.15 Michael McCarthy

NY Day 2 Tues 27th April 6N2093 Physical and Logical Networking Moodle 9.30-12.20 Michael McCarthy

NY Day 3 Wed 28th April 6N2108 Object Oriented Programming - Language Moodle 13.00-15.50 Michael McCarthy

NY Day 4 Thurs 29th April 6N1411 Systems Software Moodle 9.30-12.20 Michael McCarthy

NY Day 6 Tuesday 4th May 6N0733 Network Infrastructure Moodle 13.00-15.50 Michael McCarthy

NY Day 8 Thursday 6th May 6N0720 Network Security Moodle 13.00-15.50 Michael McCarthy

NY Day 9 Fri 7th May 6N0735 Information Technology Administration Moodle 9.30-12.20 Michael McCarthy

PA Day 5 Friday 30th April 5N1298 Media Analysis Moodle 13.00-15.50 Caroilne Morrissey

PH Day 1 Mon 26th April 5N1358 Word Processing Moodle 13.00-15.00 Suzane Hanley

PH Day 2 Tues 27th April 5NO749 Anatomy and Physiology Moodle 9.30-12.20 Orla Murphy

PH Day 3 Wed 28th April IPU Pharmacology Moodle 9.30-12.20 Marguerite O'Keeffe

PH Day 4 Thurs 29th April 5N3470 Beauty Industry Ethics & Practice MCQ 13.00-15.15 Eileen Mulcahy

PH Day 5 Friday 30th April 5N1794 Safety and Heath at Work Moodle 9.30-11.45 Eileen Mulcahy

PI Day 1 Mon 26th April 5N1358 Word Processing Moodle 13.00-15.00 Vincent Sheridan

PI Day 2 Tues 27th April 5NO749 Anatomy and Physiology Moodle 9.30-12.20 Orla Murphy

PI Day 3 Wed 28th April IPU Pharmacology Moodle 9.30-12.20 Marguerite O'Keeffe

PI Day 4 Thurs 29th April 5N3470 Beauty Industry Ethics & Practice MCQ 13.00-15.15 Eileen Mulcahy

PI Day 5 Friday 30th April 5N1794 Safety and Heath at Work Moodle 9.30-11.45 Eileen Mulcahy

SA Day 1 Mon 26th April 5N2746 Biology Moodle 9.30-12.20 Orla Murphy

SA Day 3 Wed 28th April 5N2747 Chemistry Moodle 13.00-15.50 Rosemary O'Leary

SA Day 6 Tuesday 4th May 5N1833 Mathematics Moodle 9.30-12.20 John Deane

SA Day 7 Wed 5th May 5N0737 Microbiology Moodle 9.30-11.45 Marguerite Coleman

SA Day 8 Thursday 6th May 5N1442 Environmental Studies Moodle 9.30-12.20 Aileen Hegarty

SA Day 9 Fri 7th May 5N1460 Physics Moodle 9.30-12.20 John Deane



SB Day 1 Mon 26th April 5N2746 Biology Moodle 9.30-12.20 Orla Murphy

SB Day 3 Wed 28th April 5N2747 Chemistry Moodle 13.00-15.50 Rosemary O'Leary

SB Day 6 Tuesday 4th May 5N1833 Mathematics Moodle 9.30-12.20 John Deane

SB Day 7 Wed 5th May 5N0737 Microbiology Moodle 9.30-11.45 Marguerite Coleman

SB Day 8 Thursday 6th May 5N1442 Environmental Studies Moodle 9.30-12.20 Aileen Hegarty

SB Day 9 Fri 7th May 5N1460 Physics Moodle 9.30-12.20 John Deane

SC Day 1 Mon 26th April 5N2746 Biology Moodle 9.30-12.20 Orla Murphy

SC Day 3 Wed 28th April 5N2747 Chemistry Moodle 13.00-15.50 Rosemary O'Leary

SC Day 6 Tuesday 4th May 5N1833 Mathematics Moodle 9.30-12.20 John Deane

SC Day 7 Wed 5th May 5N0737 Microbiology Moodle 9.30-11.45 Marguerite Coleman

SC Day 8 Thursday 6th May 5N1442 Environmental Studies Moodle 9.30-12.20 Aileen Hegarty

SC Day 9 Fri 7th May 5N1460 Physics Moodle 9.30-12.20 John Deane

SE Day 3 Wed 28th April 5N2928 Operating Systems Moodle 9.30-11.45 Rosemary O'Leary

SE Day 6 Tuesday 4th May 5N18396 Maths for Information Technology Moodle 13.00-15.50 Niall Kelleher

SE Day 7 Wed 5th May 5N2772 Software Architecture Moodle 13.00-15.50 Mairín Ní Dhubhgain

SE Day 8 Thursday 6th May 5N0783 Database Methods Moodle 14.00-16.30 Niall Kelleher

SE Day 8 Thursday 6th May 5N0541 Fundamentals of Object Oriented ProgrammingMoodle 9.30-12.20 Mairín Ní Dhubhgain

SE Day 9 Fri 7th May 5N2927 Programming and Design Principles Moodle 9.30-12.20 Mairin Ni Dhubhgain

SS Day 3 Wed 28th April 5N1640 Music Technology Moodle 9.30-11.10 Ronan McCann

SS Day 4 Thurs 29th April 5N2148 Desktop Multimedia Audio Production Moodle 13.00-14.40 Ronan McCann

SS Day 5 Friday 30th April 5N1298 Media Analysis Moodle 13.00-15.50 Catherine Cashin

SS Day 7 Wed 5th May 5N1900 Sound Engineering and Production Moodle 13.00-15.15 Ronan McCann



VS Day 1 Mon 26th April 6N5565 Animal Science and Health Moodle 13.00-15.15 KATIE O'CARROLL

VS Day 2 Tues 27th April 6N5925 CLINICAL LABORATORY TECHNIQUES Moodle 9.30-12.20 BILL CASHMAN

VS Day 2 Tues 27th April 6N5985 VETERINARY NURSING PHARMACY Moodle 9.30-12.20 BILL CASHMAN

VS Day 5 Friday 30th April 6N6006 VETERINARY SURGICAL NURSING Moodle 9.30-12.20 KATIE O'CARROLL

VS Day 5 Friday 30th April 6N5986 VETERINARY SURGICAL THEATRE MANAGEMENTMoodle 9.30-12.20 KATIE O'CARROLL

VS Day 7 Wed 5th May 6N5926 MEDICAL VETERINARY NURSING Moodle 9.30-12.20

AISLING MCAULIFFE / 

ROISIN O'MAHONY

VS Day 8 Thursday 6th May 6N6005 VETERINARY DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING Moodle 9.30-11.10

AISLING MCAULIFFE / 

ROISIN O'MAHONY

xx Day 6 Tuesday 4th May 5N1833 Mathematics Moodle 9.30-12.20 Katie Corbett


